Firma: Nodus ICT Solutions d.o.o
Adresa: Jurija Gagarina 227/233
Telefon: +38163337760

Fax:

PIB: 111833822

E-mail: info@povoljniracunari.rs

povoljni 'rs

LOGITECH CONNECT CONFERENCE CAM - EMEA (
960-001034 )

Sifra: 55953
Kategorija prozivoda: Oprema za konferencijske sale
Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 44101,00 rsd.

Camera Type:

Max. Video Resolution:
Interface:

Web Cam Features:

Supported Formats:
Data Link Protocol Supports:

Built-in Devices:

External Color:
Mounting Capability:
Included Accessories:
Cable Included:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Packs in Box:

Package Type:

EAN Code:

Web Camera
1920x1080
USBBIluetooth

Activity LED
4x Digital Zoom

H.264

Bluetooth
USB 2.0

Remote Control
Stereo Headphones
Stereo Microphone

Silver
Desktop
Power Adapter
Power Cable
75 mm

304.2 mm

75 mm

0.766 kg

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
148 mm

90 mm

420 mm

1.49 kg

1

428 mm

308

200 mm
6.503 kg

4

Retail
5099206059030

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




